
T146 PATROL COOKING PLANNER 
Patrol Name:________Camp Event:________ Date(s):_______ 

Troo p 146  
Patro l  Co o ki ng  P l an n er  
Ver s io n.  3 .0   
09/1 4/2 023  

NOTES/COMMENTS: 
 
 
 
 

 

TA SK S  NAMES FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY 

BRE AK F AS T ME AL   
(BU Y)  

WHO:      

WHAT:      

LUNC H ME AL  
(BU Y)  

WHO:      

WHAT:      

DI NNE R ME AL   
(BU Y)  

WHO:      

WHAT:      

BRE AK F AS T ME AL   
(M A KE)  

WHO:      

WHAT:      

LUNC H ME AL  
(M A KE)  

WHO:      

WHAT:      

DI NNE R ME AL   
(M A KE)  

WHO:      

WHAT:      

BRE AK F AS T  
(W A SH  POT S /D IS HE S)  

WHO:      

WHAT:      

LUNC H  
(W A SH  POT S /D IS HE S)  

WHO:      

WHAT:      

DI NNE R  
(W A SH  POT S /D IS HE S)  

WHO:      

WHAT:      

OTHE R T A SK S:  
WHO:      

WHAT:      

NAMES OF  
SCOUTS IN 

PATROL GOING 

1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

10. 


